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INDUSTRIAL FRIGO srl

Teléfono:

Fax:
Email:

Sitio web:

Cadigo

227
247
248
249

Direccion:
+39 030 963160 C.P.:
+39 030 9980775 Ciudad:
i.f@industrialfrigo.com Provincia:
industrialfrigo.com Pais:

Nombre

MAQUINARIA PARA PLA.STICOS
otras maquinas y equipos
tecnologia de calor/frio
termorreguladores

refrigeradores
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http://www.italplastmexico.com



